Sunday | 16-Sep

12:30-2:00

2018 GSL MINOR SCHEDULE

Minor

Norgate

Full

Controlled scrimmage

1 | Sunday| 23-Sep

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Vikings

Bye

Sunday | 23-Sep

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Lions

Panthers

2 | Sunday | 30-Sep

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Lions

Sunday | 30-Sep

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Vikings

Panthers

October 7/8 - THANKSGIV/

ING WEEKEND -

NO FLAG AND PEE WEE GAMES!

3 |[Tuesday| 9-Oct

6:30pm

Minor

Confederation

Lions

Vikings

Panthers

Bye

4 | Sunday [ 14-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Bye

Vikings

Sunday | 14-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Panthers

Lions

5 | Sunday | 21-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Lions

Bye

Sunday | 21-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Panthers

Vikings

6 | Sunday | 28-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Vikings

Lions

Sunday | 28-Oct

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Bye

Panthers

7 | Sunday | 4-Nov

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Vikings

Bye

Sunday | 4-Nov

1:00-2:30

Minor

Norgate

East

Lions

Panthers

8 [Monday| 12-Nov

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Bye

Lions

Monday| 12-Nov

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Vikings

Panthers

9 | Sunday | 18-Nov

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

West

Lions

Vikings

Sunday | 18-Nov

12:30-2:00

Minor

Norgate

East

Panthers

Bye

FINALS - All Divisions

Finals| Sunday [ 25-Nov

Finals For All Divisions

Confederation Park




GSL Warriors GSL

Norgate Carnarvon Park Confederation Park
1578 McGuire Steet 2995 W 19th Avenue 2145 Jones Street
Tatlow and 15th Vancouver North Vancouver

North Vancouver









